

PEAKS Camp is one of the longest-running and most successful programs of Texas Network of Youth Services (TNOYS). But due to recent budget shortfalls, its future has been put in jeopardy. By becoming a PEAKS Camp sponsor, you can help ensure that this popular and successful program continues to benefit hundreds of young people and youth services professionals each year.



What is PEAKS?

PEAKS Camp is a week-long opportunity over Spring Break for youth (ages 15-17) in foster care to get what is often their only chance for a traditional camp experience. Through a combination of camp activities such as canoeing, archery, and ropes courses combined with journaling and group processing activities, youth are able to build relationships, resilience skills, and feelings of self-worth that prepare them to successfully transition to adulthood. PEAKS Camp also has the added benefit of transforming the perspectives of the dozens of youth services professionals who volunteer as PEAKS staffers by giving them the experience of participating as equals alongside the youth participants.

"When youth come out of here, they feel empowered. Just because I'm in the foster system doesn't make me less of a person or doesn't mean my ideas or my thoughts mean less than anyone who isn't in the foster system. It empowers you to go out into the world and realize yourself."

- Kayla J., PEAKS Camper

About TNOYS

The mission of Texas Network of Youth Services (TNOYS) is to strengthen services and support for Texas youth and families to help them overcome challenges and achieve healthy development. Our members share a vision of Texas where all youth and young adults are valued, their strengths are recognized, their voices are heard and respected, and they have access to the resources, opportunities, and support they need to meet their goals.



PEAKS Camp is a program of Texas Network of Youth Services



SPONSOR APPLICATION

2020 Spring Break Camp Dates Mar 14 to Mar 17

Benefits of Sponsorship

- Recognition in TNOYS' promotions of PEAKS, including blog posts and features in our monthly newsletter, which is sent to our list of 6,000+ stakeholders
- Recognition on TNOYS' multiple social media channels, which reach thousands of individuals
- Recognition at TNOYS' major events, including our Annual Conference on Services to Youth and Families, attended by 400+ professionals from across Texas each summer
- Affiliation as a supporter of one of TNOYS' longest-standing and most popular programs, which directly benefits youth in need

To become a sponsor, fill out the form below and mail it to TNOYS at P.O. Box 26855, Austin, Texas 78755 or visit tnoys.org/peaks-camp and apply online.

Please select a sponsorship option:

PEAKS 2020 Title Sponsor	\$10,000
🗌 🏠 Cabin Sponsor (4 available)	\$5,000
🗌 🎁 Activity Sponsor (6 available)	
🗌 🛓 Recreation Sponsor	
🗌 🛓 Just for Fun Sponsor	\$500
PEAKS Supporter	
Or, enter a custom amount: \$	
Company/Family Name:	
Address:	
City, State & Zip:	
Email:	Sponsorship Amount: \$
In honor of organization:	· ·
Method of Payment:	
Check Enclosed, Payable to Texas Network of Y	outh Services (TNOYS)
Credit Card: V MC AX Exp Date:	
Credit Card No:	-
Signature:	